
Ohio’s Sweet Spots  

Flower Shops

Candy & Chocolate Shops

Gift Shops

Dine-in Restaurants

Jewelry Stores

Office & Stationery Stores

130

463

568

577

173

7,835

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages, 2024 Annual

Store Count
Shop for Something Special
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