



Shop for Something Special

Store Count

Candy & Chocolate Shops	130
Flower Shops	463
Gift Shops	568
Jewelry Stores	577
Office & Stationery Stores	173
Dine-in Restaurants	7,835

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages, 2024 Annual

